
PITTSBURGH PERFORMANCE PROJECT 
P3 ON PARADE! 

CAST MEMBER TUITION & SCHEDULE 

2023 
To assist our membership, payments are spread across the season. 

Tuition & Fee Payment Dates 
March 01, 2023 $45 (Registration) 
April 01, 2023 $65 
May 01, 2023 $65 
June 01, 2023 $65 
July 01, 2023 $65 

August 01, 2023 $65 
Cast Membership Inclusions Non-Inclusions 

- Class sessions
- Staff & instruction
- Performance entry fees
- Insurance
- Rehearsal facilities
- Performance footwear
- Performance costume(s) (Use)
- Show equipment & props (Use)
- 1 Ticket for DCI Show @ Baldwin HS

- Registration fee
- Studio attire
- Personal undergarments
- Personal items for body, hair & face
- Show make-up
- Cast member jacket & duffel bag ($165) *Optional

Due:  April 15, 2023
- Travel to and from rehearsals
- Travel to and from performances
- Meals

IMPORTANT 
Costumes, props and equipment are provided for cast member use during the season. 

At the completion of the season, costumes, props and equipment must be returned to Pittsburgh Performance Project. 

Cast members not up to date with tuition payments will not be eligible to attend any PPP 
sanctioned activity or event (i.e., rehearsal, shows, competitions, clinics, trips and cast party) 

~If one joins after any and all payment dates, he, she or they are financially responsible for all prior payments~ 

PLEASE NOTE: ADDITIONAL PERFORMANCES MAY BE ADDED 

**ALL PERFORMANCES ARE MANDATORY AND SUBJECT TO MISSED PERFORMANCE FEE** 

ALL PAYMENTS WILL BE MADE VIA VENMO 

REGISTRATION REQUIRED 

https://www.pittsburghperformanceproject.com/registration 

Important date:  Costume fitting Sunday, March 5, 2023 



P3 ON PARADE! 2023 TENTATIVE SCHEDULE 
MAY 

Sunday 05/14/23 Rehearsal  3p-8p @ TBA  

Sunday 05/21/23 Rehearsal  3p-8p @ TBA 

Sunday 05/28/23 Rehearsal  3p-8p @ TBA 

Monday 05/29/23 Performance Memorial Day Parade @ White Oak 

JUNE 

Sunday 06/04/23 Rehearsal  3p-8p @ TBA 

Sunday 06/11/23 Rehearsal  3p-8p @ TBA 

Sunday 06/18/23 Rehearsal  3p-8p @ TBA 

Sunday 06/25/23 Rehearsal  3p-8p @ TBA 

JULY 

Sunday 07/02/23 Rehearsal  3p-8p @ TBA 

Tuesday 07/04/23 Performance 4th of July Day Parade @ Canonsburg 

Sunday 07/09/23 Rehearsal  3p-8p @ TBA 

Sunday 07/16/23 Rehearsal  3p-8p @ TBA 

Sunday 07/23/23 Rehearsal  3p-8p @ TBA 

Sunday 07/30/23 Rehearsal  3p-8p @ TBA 

TBA TBA Performance River Fest Parade @ Elizabeth  

AUGUST 

Sunday 08/06/23 DCI SHOW 7p @ Baldwin High School 

Sunday 08/13/23 Rehearsal  3p-8p @ TBA 

Saturday 08/19/23 Performance Community Day Parade @ Findlay Twp 

Sunday 08/20/23 Rehearsal  3p-8p @ TBA 

Sunday 08/27/23 Rehearsal  3p-8p @ TBA 

SEPTEMBER 

Sunday 09/03/23 Rehearsal  3p-8p @ TBA 

Monday 09/04/23 Performance Labor Day Parade @ Pittsburgh 

October 

Sunday 10/01/23 Rehearsal  3p-8p @ TBA 

Sunday 10/08/23 Rehearsal  3p-8p @ TBA 

Sunday 10/15/23 Rehearsal  3p-8p @ TBA 

TBA TBA Performance Halloween Parade @ Bloomfield 

NOVEMBER 

Sunday 11/04/23 Rehearsal  3p-8p @ TBA 

Sunday 11/11/23 Rehearsal  3p-8p @ TBA 

Sunday 11/18/23 Rehearsal  3p-8p @ TBA 

Thursday 11/16/23 Performance Christmas Parade @ Elizabeth 

Saturday 11/18/23 Performance Christmas Parade @ McKeesport 

DECEMBER 

Saturday 12/02/23 Performance Christmas Parade @ Canonsburg 

Sunday 12/03/23 Rehearsal  3p-8p @ TBA 

TBA TBA Performance Holiday Lights Stage Performance @ Kennywood Park 


